Camcorder
batteries
Batteries pour caméscopes
Camcorder
batteries
Camcorder batteries
Batteries pour caméscopes
• Clearly states all relevant

VP160H2
VP183
VP360H
VP260
VB100763
VB101629VB101628VB101627VB101626
VB100944 VB100945 VB100946
  VB102115    VB102114VB102113  VB102091
VB102573
VB102572
BATTERY FOR LOGISTIC DATA
VoltageDescription Replaces original batteryUniross Ref. Capacity Height x Width x Depth (mm) Inner Box Outer Box EAN code
VP914L Canon BP 914 7.2 V 1500 mAh 70 x 37.8 x 20.5 4 96 5 014949 00507 6
VP3WL Panasonic/JVC/Hitachi VW VBD1 / BNV 814 7.2 V 1500 mAh 70 x 38 x 20.5 4 96 5 014949 00509 0
VP712L JVC BNV 712 3.6 V 1500 mAh 70.5 x 19.6 x 20.4 4 96 5 014949 00508 3
VB100562 Sony NP-F550 7.2 V 1500 mAh 70.4 x 38.1 x 20.2 4 96 5 014949 00562 5
VB100563 Sony NP-F750 7.2 V 3000 mAh 70.4 x 38.1 x 39 4 48 5 014949 00563 2
VB100944 Canon BP 608 7.2 V 800 mAh 70.8 x 30 x 16.2 4 96 5 014949 00944 9
VB100945 JVC BNV 514 7.2 V 1100 mAh 71.2 x 51.7 x 22 4 96 5 014949 00945 6
VB100946 Panasonic CGR-D120 / CGR-D08s 7.2 V 800 mAh 59.6 x 35.9 x 19.5 4 96 5 014949 00946 3
VB101484 Sony NP-FM50 7.2 V 800 mAh 55.6 x 38.3 x 20.5 4 96 5 014949 01484 9
VB101485 JVC BNV 214 7.2 V 1500 mAh 74.6 x 40.3 x 20.8 4 96 5 014949 01485 6
VB101486 JVC BNV 607 7.2 V 800 mAh 56.6 x 38.8 x 19.8 4 96 5 014949 01486 3
VB101626 Sony NP-FS21 3.6.V 2400 mAh 50.5 x 30.6 x 40 4 48 5 014949 01626 3
VB101627 Samsung SB-L160 7.4.V 1800 mAh 70.1 x 38.3 x 20.6 4 96 5 014949 01627 0
VB101628 JVC BNV 408 7.2.V 850 mAh 55.3 x 37.4 x 21.6 4 96 5 014949 01628 7
VB101629 Panasonic CGR V610 7,2.V 1500 mAh 73.3 x 45.3 x 22.3 4 96 5 014949 01629 4
VB101757 Canon BP 511 / BP 512 7.4.V 1200 mAh 55 x 38.2 x 21.2 4 96 5 014949 01757 4
VB102091 Samsung SB-L110 7.4.V 1200 mAh 55.3 x 38.4 x 20.3 4 96 3 660711 02091 8
VB102113 JVC BNV 114 7.4.V 1400 mAh 68.6 x 50.3 x 15 4 96 3 660711 02113 7
VB102114 Sharp BTL 221 7.4.V 1100 mAh 53.3 x 39.6 x 24.6 4 96 3 660711 02114 4
VB102115 Canon BP 412 7.4.V 1250 mAh 59.6 x 48.2 x 20.8 4 96 3 660711 02115 1
VB102572 JVC BNV 306 / BNV 312 7.4.V 1240 mAh 51 x 32 x 23 4 96 3 660711 02572 2
VB102573 Sony NP-FF50 7.4.V 630 mAh 48 x 40 x 12 4 96 3 660711 02573 9
Li-Ion camcorder battery
VP962
VP962H VP971
VP73
VP246
VP22
VP718 VP81R
VP567
VP30 VP30
Ni-MH camcorder battery
BATTERY FOR LOGISTIC DATA
VoltageDescriptionUniross Ref. Capacity Height x Width x Depth (mm) Inner Box Outer Box EAN code
VP160H2 Panasonic / JVC / Sharp / Sony 6 V 1800 mAh 89 x 46 x 22 4 96 5 014949 00184 9
VP320H2 Panasonic / JVC / Sharp / Sony 6 V 3600 mAh 89 x 46 x 39.5 4 48 5 014949 00226 6
VP320CH Canon 6 V 3600 mAh 90.5 x 47 x 39 4 48 5 014949 00350 8
VP360H Panasonic / JVC 4.8 V 3600 mAh 73 x 47 x 36 4 48 5 014949 00365 2
VP364H Sharp 3.6 V 2500 mAh 55.5 x 53.6 x 19 4 48 5 014949 00506 9
VPHS77 Canon 6 V 1800 mAh 90 x 47 x 23 4 96 5 014949 00005 7
VPHS82 Hitachi 6 V 1800 mAh 88.5 x 46 x 20 4 96 5 014949 00010 1
VP962H Panasonic / JVC 9.6 V 1800 mAh 111.5 x 67.5 x 24 4 48 5 014949 00447 5
VB100763 Panasonic / JVC 4.8 V 1900 mAh 73.7 x 46.7 x 19.7 4 96 5 014949 00763 6
BATTERY FOR LOGISTIC DATA
Voltage DescriptionUniross Ref. Capacity Height x Width x Depth (mm) Inner Box Outer Box EAN code
VP183 Panasonic / JVC / Sharp / Sony 6 V 1800 mAh 89 x 46 x 44 4 48 5 014949 00058 3
VP22 Sony 6 V 1800 mAh 114.5 x 49 x 25 4 40 5 014949 00028 6